CHEHALEM

2019 HOLIDAY GIFTING

Give a gift you’re proud to share this holiday season!
These carefully selected gifting options make it quick
and easy to find something for any occasion.

Whether for a client, colleague or someone you love,
we know these sets will be enjoyed.

WE PROVIDE

B

THE WINE THANK YOU CARD
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GIFT BOX SHIPPING

FOR CORPORATE ORDERS, PLEASE CONTACT
MICHELLE FRITTS
503.250.3013
MICHELLEF@STOLLERWINEGROUP.COM

XN



ONE BOTTLE GIFTS

2018 Chehalem Mountains Pinot Gris

2018 Willamette Valley INOX Chardonnay
2018 Chehalem Mountains Rosé of Pinot Noir
2017 Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir

2017 Reserve Chardonnay
2017 Reserve Pinot Noir

2017 Corral Creek, Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir
2017 Stoller, Dundee Hills Pinot Noir
2017 Ridgecrest, Ribbon Ridge Pinot Noir

2018 Trousseau Noir
2018 Pétillant Naturel Mondeuse Noire

RETAIL
$20
$20
$25
$30

$40
$70

$50
$50

$50

$35

WALEM

Boduclion

$16
$16
$20
$24

$32
$56

$40
$40

$40

$28

TWO BOTTLE GIFT SETS

2017 Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir
2018 Willamette Valley INOX Chardonnay

2017 Reserve Pinot Noir
2017 Reserve Chardonnay

RETAIL CLUB

$50 $40

$110 $88

THREE BOTTLE GIFT SETS

2017 Corral Creek, Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir
2017 Stoller, Dundee Hills Pinot Noir $150 $120
2017 Ridgecrest, Ribbon Ridge Pinot Noir

2018 Chenin Blanc
2018 Trousseau Noir $100 $70
2018 Pétillant Naturel Mondeuse Noire




