

ONE BOTTLE GIFTS

	RETAIL.	CLUB
2018 Chehalem Mountains Pinot Gris	\$20	\$16
2018 Willamette Valley INOX Chardonnay	\$20	\$16
2018 Chehalem Mountains Rosé of Pinot Noir	\$25	\$20
2017 Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir	\$30	\$24
2017 Reserve Chardonnay	\$40	\$32
2017 Reserve Pinot Noir	\$70	\$56
2017 Corral Creek, Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir	\$50	\$40
2017 Stoller, Dundee Hills Pinot Noir	\$50	\$40
2017 Ridgecrest, Ribbon Ridge Pinot Noir	\$50	\$40
2018 Trousseau Noir	\$ 35	\$28
2018 Pétillant Naturel Mondeuse Noire	\$ 35	\$28



TWO BOTTLE GIFT SETS

RETAIL

2017 Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir 2018 Willamette Valley INOX Chardonnay	\$50	\$40
2017 Reserve Pinot Noir 2017 Reserve Chardonnay	\$110	\$88



THREE BOTTLE GIFT SETS

l	2017 Stoller, Dundee Hills Pinot Noir 2017 Ridgecrest, Ribbon Ridge Pinot Noir	\$150	\$120
ı	2018 Chenin Blanc 2018 Trousseau Noir	\$ 100	\$70
	2018 Pétillant Naturel Mondeuse Noire		

2017 Corral Creek, Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir

